TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

BEETROOT BASKET, COATED (120 PCS) (V-PBT120)
FZ

SKU: U105.121V

Categories: Tart Shells & Canape Bases

Tags: basket, beetroot, beetroot basket, coated basket, Handmade,
la rose noire, La Rose Noire N Line, LRN, N Line, N Line basket, plant
based, plant-based basket

Approx. pieces 120 | Pack size 120 x 6g | Piece size D38 x 25mm |

Plant-based beetroot and black sesame seeds basket.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of egg and milk.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs May Contain
Fish No
Soybeans Yes

Milk May Contain
Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds Yes
Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No
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FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan Yes
Lactose intolerant No
Coeliacs No
Halal approved No
Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1681
Calories 397
Fat (g) 19
Sat. fat (g) 10.8
Carbohydrate (g) 52
Sugar (g) 18.3
Protein (g) 58
Salt (g) 2.9
INGREDIENTS

WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN), Coating (Cocoa Butter, Rice Flour, Sugar, Coconut Milk Powder, Salt, Concentrate
(Beetroot, Carrot)) (19.51%), Sugar, Beetroot Mix (Fresh Beetroot, Water) (10.66%), Coconut Oil, ALMOND
Powder, Salt, Beetroot Powder (1.55%), Tapioca Starch, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin (E322), Black SESAME,
Raising Agent: Baking Soda (E500ii), Black Pepper Powder.




